MITCHELL 3 PERSON POOL LEAGUE

www.league-central.com

Rankin_gs Total Last Match
Place| TN# | Team Name |Wonl|/Lost|win % cw] 6P | Pts. [HPts|won]Lost]cw Pts. [HPts
1 34681|[THIRSTYS ONES| 72| 16f81.82%/149)l198]1735|1735] 30 1 s| 71] 71l
2 34676|THIRSTYS WTF | 56| 32063.64%133}|198]1640(1655 il 3| 4| s3] &3
3 34678|THIRSTYS W 44f  44)50.00%4102)| 19811477(| 1576 3 1| &) 73 73
4 34677||THIRSTYS | 39| 49fl44.32%] 89]198]1407| 1488 1] 3| 3| 56 59
5 34679|THIRSTYS X 38| sofa3.18%) sal198]1383]1470 4 all 8| 87| &7
& J46B0|[THIRSTYS XXX 15| 73[17.05%| 33/198| 9431342 1] 4ff 1) 41 62
Season High Power Avg** || | Season High Points || || Season High Ayg*®
1 [[YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD 4.03]||1 |BENNING, JERRY 5711 [[YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD 8.97|
2 ||WEBER, CHRIS 3.17)2  [[YyOUNGBLUTH, CHAD 565| |2 |WEBER, CHRIS 8.84
3 ||BENNING, JERRY 3.0603  ||WEBER, CHRIS 557013 |[MENDENHALL, KEVIN 8.78|
4 ||MENDENHALL, KEVIN 2.78/([l4  [[HOFFMAN, NEIL S44il|4  [|BENNING, JERRY B.65
5 [|HOFFMAN, NEIL 1.944)5 |[MENDENHALL, KEVIN 2705 [[HOFFMAN, NEIL 8.24
6 ||CARLSON, TODD 0.931 6 [FRANEY, MARK 486||||6  [CARLSON, TODD 7.88||
7 |[HOFER, GREG 0.88[(|7  [CARLSON, TODD 4497 |HOFER, GREG 7.72
8 ||[FRANEY, MARK 0.18) |8 |HOFER, GREG 440 (8 |FrRANEY, MARK 7.36
9 ||OLSON , OLE 4039 |FARROW, JEFF 7.19|
10 ||FARROW, JEFF 388[|[10 [|OLSON , OLE 7.07
Season High Wins || || Season High Consecutive Wins || Season High Sweeps
1 ||YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD sot  |[BYRD, DAVID 14f||[1  ||BENNING, JERRY 11
2 ||[BENNING, JERRY 49112 ||BENNING, JERRY 112 |[YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD | 10)
3 ||WEBER, CHRIS 4713 [YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD 11)||2 | WEBER, CHRIS 9|
4 |[MENDEMHALL, KEVIN a6 (4 |WEBER, CHRIS 9illl4  ||MENDENHALL, KEVIN g
5 |[HOFFMAN, NEIL 42|l5  |HOFER, GREG g+|l[l5 ||HOFFMAN, NEIL 8|
6 |[FRANEY, MARK 34j(le  [[ASLESEN, DOUG g*lll6 [HOFER, GREG 7
7 |[CARLSON, TODD 337 [[HOFFMAN, NEIL 8|7 |carLson, TODD 6
8 ||HOFER, GREG 32{(8  |ICARLSON, TODD Bi 8 [MEDICINE HORN, LOUIS 4
9 |[FARROW, JEFF 25][@_ |[MEDICINE HORN, LOUIS Bjl|l2 ||WIEGER, DAVE 4
10 [[MEDICINE HORN, LOUIS 23 ({10 EMENDENHALL, KEVIN 8{[|(10 ||BYRD, DAVID 4
Season High Win-Zips |[ || Season High RO| | Season High GB on Break
1 |[[YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD 7|l [[YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD glll1 |[BENNING, JERRY [ 1
2 |BENNING, JERRY a2 [[MENDENHALL, KEVIN 4
3 EHE}FFMAN, MNEIL 3[|[3 BENMING, JERRY 3
4 |BYRD, DAVID 3|lla llcarLsON, TODD 3
5 |[carLson, TODD 2|5 IFRANEY, MARK 2
6 |[FRANEY, MARK 2|llle  |weBer, CHRIS 2
7 !DLSDH , OLE 217 FSCHOEMFELDER, STEVE 1
[8 JIMENDENHALL, KEVIN 2|8 [HOFER, GREG 1
9 |H, KARIN illle  ISOMERVILLE, TOM 1
10 [|LOUDNER, ROSE 1[[l10 HOFFMAN, NEIL 1
GW - Games Wen GP - Games Played * - Current Streak
** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.
http://www.league-central.com/pool/treport.asp?league=29678r=0.40740488859307955 7120012015
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TN-PLID

34676
299862
299861
303225
299860
306170

34677
303226
310527
301676
299858
259857
299859

34678
299850
299848
301677
299849
300985

34679
304450
308620
299852
301678
301679
310528
200853
299851
301680
304588
300992

34680

309849
299854
303458
299855
302100
209856

Team/Player

THIRSTYS WTF
BEMMNING, JERRY
HOFFMAN, NEIL

SCHOENFELDER, STEVE

WIEGER, DAVE
YOUNGBLUTH, RICK
Tatal

THIRSTYS I

, DUSTIN

, JENMNA

BYRD, DAVID
FARROW, JEFF
FISCHER, ZACK
WILLIM, BLAKE
Total

THIRSTYS V
CARLSON, TODD
FRANEY, MARK

MEDICINE HORN, LOUIS

MOORE, MATT
STEMPER, KRIS
Total

THIRSTYS X
, RANDY

, BLAINE

ASLESEN, DOUG
HOFER, JUSTIN
HOFER, GREG
HOFER, DOUG
NICHOLSON, JEFF
OLSON , OLE
PHOOSTER, DUANE
REYNOLDS, CODY
SOMERVILLE, TOM
Total

THIRSTYS XXX

. JASON
ELLIFSON, SANDY
H, KARIN
HUITEMA, PAM
JOMES, MIKE
LOUDNER, ROSE
Total

(Week )

www.league-central.com
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571
544
200
277
48
1655

34

346
388
275
357
1488

449
486
340
49
153
1576

15
95
198
20
440
16
23
403
18
57
98
1470

17
99
181
289
24
333
1342

369
416
149
243
33
1381

51
30
302
404
341
355
1567

396
474
254
75
207
1527

30
158
154

23
390

26

21
435

30

79
153

1604

25
122
454
593

19
616

1829

45
42
15

24

133

22
25
16
24
a9

33
34
25

102
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2
11
33

66
66
24
35

158

45
54
42
48
198

&7
66
42

24
198

1598

3
15
48
63

3
&6

198

B.G5
B.24
B8.33
7.69
8.00
B.36

5.67
2.33
7.69
719
6.55
7.44
7.52

7.BB
7.36
8.10
5.44
6.38
7.96

5.00
5.28
8.25
&6.67
772
5.33
7.67
7.07
G6.00
6.33
5.44
7.42

5.67
6.60
3.77
4.59
8.00
5.05
6.78

PA SC CC RO GB WZ SW SL 55 SnDate

3.06
1.94
2,13
0.94
2.50

-2.83
-7.67
0.98
=0.30
-1.57
0.04

0.93
0.18
1.10
-2.89
-2.25

-5.00
-3.50

1.83
-1.00

0.BE
-3.33

0.67
-0.56
-4.00
-2.44
-3.06

-2.67
-1.53
-5.69
-4,83
1.67
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http://www.league-central.com/pool/preport.asp?league=29678&r=0.8827928 568972698
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34681

303224
299864
299863
299865

GW - Games Waon
GP - Games Played
HA - Handicap Average GA - Game Average

THIRSTYS ONES

D, COREY
MENDEMHALL, KEVIN
WEBER, CHRIS

YOUNGBLUTH, CHAD
Tatal

SW - Sweeps

GPTS - Game Paints

LT+ BV = T+ ¥

B6 a0 6 12
527 360 46 60
557 357 47 63
565 311 50 B3

1735 1358 149 19598

SC - Consecutive Wins{Season) RO - Run-Out
OPTS - Opponents Game Points CC - Consecutive Wins{Current) GB - Game Ball On Break 55 - Sanctioning Session
PA - Power Average(Y - 0%)

a7
8.78
8.84

8.97
8.76

-0.33 2 0 0O 0O 1 0 I
278 8 0 4 0 2 8 M
1y & 2 % 0 1 9 i
403 11 1 8 0O 710 ff

5L - Sanctioning League

WZ - Win Zips(10-0} SnDate - Sanction Date

hitp://www.league-central.com/pool/preport.asp?league=2967&1=0.8827928568972698 7/20/2015




